	Title of Article
	Author
	Due Date

	FOR A NORTH KOREAN REFUGEE RAISING HER KIDS IN THE UK, THE PAST IS NEVER FAR

	Jieun Baek

	Tues. 9/4/18
(Classwork as Pre-Assessment)

	NAMES/NOMBRES

	Julia Alvarez

	Tues. 9/11/18

	AMERICA AND I

	Anzia Yezierska
	Fri. 9/14/18

	DAUGHTER OF INVENTION

	Julia Alvarez

	Tues. 9/18/18

	TRUJILLO & THE MIRABAL SISTERS

	Mike Kubic

	Fri. 9/21/18

	THE THREE SISTERS, AVENGED: A DOMINICAN DRAMA

	Larry Rohter

	Fri. 9/28/18

	NEARLY ONE MILLION SOUTH SUDANESE REFUGEES IN UGANDA
	NPR.org
	Tues. 10/11/18

	DARK HISTORY OF RWANDA'S GENOCIDE

	NPR.org

	Fri. 10/16/18

	IMMIGRANTS IN OUR OWN LAND

	Jimmy Santiago Baca

	Fri. 10/19/18

	WHERE THE WORLD'S REFUGEES ARE

	Malaka Gharib

	Fri. 10/26/18

	SEGREGATED FROM ITS HISTORY, HOW 'GHETTO' LOST ITS MEANING

	Camila Domonoske

	Fri. 11/9/18

	AUSCHWITZ

	The United States Holocaust Memorial Museum

	Mon. 11/19/18

	DEATH MARCHES IN THE HOLOCAUST

	The United States Holocaust Memorial Museum

	Mon. 12/3/18

	ELIE WIESEL’S “THE PERILS OF INDIFFERENCE” SPEECH

	Elie Wiesel
	Fri. 12/7/18

	IT’S FOR YOU TO KNOW THAT YOU FORGIVE, SAYS HOLOCAUST SURVIVOR

	NPR, "All Things Considered"

	Fri. 12/14/18

	WHAT HAPPENS TO NORTH KOREANS WHO FLEE THEIR COUNTRY — AND WHAT CAN THEY TELL US?

	Alexander Dukalskis

	Fri. 12/21/18
Classwork grade as a post-test.

	ON TRAGEDY

	Aristotle

	Fri. 12/28/18

	THE LEGEND OF OEDIPUS

	CommonLit Staff
	Tues. 1/8/19


[bookmark: _GoBack]
